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2F, 45, Yanping S. Rd., Taipei 10043, Taiwan

g | AI‘WAN Foundation for Scholarly Exchange Tel:+886-2-2388-2100 Fax:+886-2-2388-2855

Contact Information of FSE Staff

Address of FSE: 2F., 45 Yanping South Rd., Taipei, 10043 Taiwan
Website of FSE: www.fulbright.org.tw

Name Position Contact Information (Tel: 2388-2100 ext~)
William Vocke | Executive Director wvocke@fulbright.org.tw

Kelly Chang ETA Project Coordinator kchang@fulbright.org.tw (ext. 136)
Trace Chang Yilan ETA Associate tchang@fulbright.org.tw (0912-296-617)
Fonda Mao Kaohsiung ETA Associate fmao@fulbright.org.tw (0988-023-980)
Charlie Cheng | Fulbright U.S. Program Associate ccheng@fulbright.org.tw (ext. 135)

Sam Chiou Executive Assistant schiou@fulbright.org.tw (ext. 181)
Cherry Yen Fiscal Specialist cyen@fulbright.org.tw (ext. 153)

i

ETA Alumni Contacts

Marzban, David Danie (Ari) David.Marzban@gmail.com
Pozehl, Terri Lynn pozehlte@gmail.com
Facebook is: http://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=788479918

Skype is: pozehlte

Steven J. Winslow steven.james.winslow@gmail.com

Rachel M. Chilton chiltonrachel@gmail.com
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